SEL L  SHEET
Energy-e�  cient lighting controls, switches,
and sensors for residential applications
Occupancy and Vacancy Sensors
Saving energy has never been easier! Occupancy sensors control the light automatically,
turning lights on when people are in the room and o�  when they are out. All sensors are
adjustable with a delayed o�  setting. Vacancy sensors are turned on like an ordinary switch
but automatically turn lights o� .

EP-WDK-SF-EN-03222  |  03/2025
Ordering information
Lighting Controls
Description Cat. Number
Toggle
150W LED/CFL, 600W incandescent, 120 VAC, single pole, 3/4 way, white LCD150TW
Decorator Rocker
200W LED/CFL, 600W incandescent, 120 VAC, single pole, 3/4 way, white LCD150DW
Decorator Slide
200W LED/CFL, 600W incandescent, 120 VAC, single pole, 3/4 way, white LCD150SW
Decorator Rocker
300W LED/CFL, 600W incandescent, indicator light, 120 VAC, single pole, 3/4 way, white LCD300DW
Low Voltage Decorator Rocker
0-10V LED, 10 A 120 VAC, 5 A 277 VAC, single pole, 3/4 way, white LCD0108DW
Low Voltage Decorator Slide
0-10V LED, 10 A 120 VAC, 5 A 277 VAC, single pole, 3/4 way, white LCD0108SW
Wallplates sold separately
Passive Infrared Occupancy Sensors
Description Cat. Number
Selectable auto-ON/auto-OFF or manual-ON/auto off operation; 120/277V AC;
3-way capable, white WS2000W
Selectable auto-ON/auto-OFF or manual-ON/auto off operation; 120V AC only, white WS1000W
Auto-ON/auto-OFF; two circuits; 120V AC only, white WS1020W
Manual-ON/auto-OFF operation; two circuits; 120V AC only, white WS1021W
Manual-ON/auto-OFF operation; 120V AC only, white WS1001W
Manual-ON/auto-OFF operation; 120V AC only, with nightlight, white WS1001NW
Countdown Timer Wall Switch
Description 30 Min.
OFF, 5, 10, 20, 30
60 Min.